
FLORIDA RURAL WATER ASSOCIATION
2024 Annual Conference Booth List

Booth No CompanyName Contact Contact Email Phone Mailing Address City State Zip Code
1002 A.Y. McDonald Mike Spriggs Mspriggs@aymcdonald.com 614.354.5360 107 Harbor View Lane Belleair Bluffs FL 33770

115 AWC Inc. Jim Davis jim.davis@awc-inc.com 561.777.0303 8644 Tourmaline Blvd Boynton Beach FL 33472
608 Advanced Environmental Laboratories (AEL) Todd Romero tromero@aellab.com 352.538.4939 6681 Southpoint Parkway Jacksonville FL 32216
210 Airvac - Aqseptence Group Gary Lewis Gary.lewis@airvac.com 813.468.5158 9101 Shadow Pond Ct. Odessa FL 32556
918 Alpha Guardian Networks Steven Menges smenges@alphaguardian.net 646.391.3364 111 Deerfield Rd Suite 200 San Ramon CA 94583
310 Analytical Water Solutions Lysa Walters Lysa.walters@awatersolutions.com 800.417.7729 26 Main Street Grantville GA 30220
408 Apellix Robert Dahlstrom r.dahlstrom@apellix.com 904.728.7700 2180 Emerson Street Jacksonville FL 32207
908 Aquasmart Inc Ricardo Valido rvalido@aquasmartinc.com 912.724.8195 3710 Atlanta Ind Pkwy, Suite 200 Atlanta GA 30331
711 BAR Environmental, Inc. Joe Schmits jschmits@bar-enviro.com 615.337.3998 100 Winners Circle North, Suite 420 Brentwood TN 37027
501 Badger Meter Inc Simon Wick simon@utilitysa.com 407.627.9059 4545 W Brown Deer Road Milwaukee WI 53224
308 Blue Earth Products Bart Kauffmann bkauffmann@blueearthproducts.com 678.763.9227 5055 West Patrick Lane, Suite 101 Las Vegas NV 89118
702 Blue Planet Environmental Systems Inc Debby Rosenglick debbyr@blueplanetenv.com 321.266.6930 PO box 60790 Palm Bay FL 32906
911 Bowman Dawn Barnard dbarnard@bowman.com 239.254.2032 950 Encore Way Naples FL 34110
919 CL2 Solutions, LLC Jason Erskine jason@cl2solutions.com 813.629.2720 2020 Heartland Cir Valrico FL 33594
920 Clearwater Solutions Paul Booth paul.booth@clearwatersolutions.com 352.651.6975 3780 NE 40th Place Ocala FL 34479
313 Clow Valve Co. Erik Luke eluke76@gmail.com 321.626.5367 214 Crooked Tree Trail Deland FL 32724
604 CoBank Michael Griffiths Mgriffiths@cobank.com 720.520.6261 6340 S Fiddlers Green Circle Greenwood Vilalge CO 80111
904 Coast Pump Water Technologies Mark Maddon markmcoastpumpwatertech@yahoo.com 904.669.5809 4682 Dusk Court Jacksonville FL 32207
214 Coastal Pump & Equipment Thomas Shelley sales@cpequip.net 727.515.6129 3747 West Lake Hamilton Dr Winter Haven Fl 33881

505/507 Consolidated Pipe & Supply Joe Cobb joe.cobb@cpspipe.com 407.466.7266 3010 Eunice Ave Orlando FL 32808
705/707/709 Core & Main Steve Hansen steve.hansen@coreandmain.com 352.266.9140 590 Ferguson Drive Orlando FL 32805

804 Cornerstone H2O Andrea Schmid andrea@cornerstoneh2o.com 727.410.8379 101 Devant Street  Unit 804                                                                  Fayetteville GA 30214
411/413/415 Custom Pump & Controls Jim Wornick j.wornick@custompump.com 615.533.8760 1840 River Oaks Road Jacksonville FL 32207

613 DMT Instruments, LLC. Dave Thomson thomson@dmtinstruments.com 352.564.8004 815 N. McGowan Ave. Crystal River FL 34429
913 Duke’s Root Control Stephen Ellis Sellis@Dukes.com 954.610.6172 400 Airport Rd, Suite E Elgin IL 60123
907 EJ USA Todd Metcalfe todd.metcalfe@ejco.com 352.409.8254 10621 Summits Square Leesburg FL 34788
704 Element 82 David Kinsella davidk@element82.co 407.919.6112 1800 Pembrook drive, Suite 450 Orlando Fl 32810

304/306 Empire Pipe & Supply Company Inc. James Mathis jmathis@empirepipe.com 407.416.0220 2260 Old Lake Mary Rd Sanford FL 32771
314 Enviro-Tech of America Inc Charles Jones info@px700.com 239.707.9807 715 NE 19 Place Unit 22 Cape Coral FL 33909
812 EnviroSales of Florida, Inc. Karen Wolfe Karen@EnviroSalesofFlorida.com 863.314.0616 1101 U 27 South Sebring FL 33870
610 Esri Geographic Information System (GIS) Softwareablue@esri.com 909.369.7173 167 S Taylor Ave Louisville CO 80027

605/607/609/611 FJ Nugent and Associates Ryan Kievit ryan@nugentco.com 407.936.1139 269 Hunt Park Cove Longwood FL 32750
606 Fenix USA Brian Lawson blawson@fenixusa.com 402.926.8584 12614 Impatiens Street Spring Hill FL 34609

209/211/213/215 Ferguson Waterworks Rob Pinkston rob.pinkston@ferguson.com 352.504.1601 14001 W Newberry Rd. Newberry FL 32669
1014 Florida Aquastore & Utility Construction, Inc. Brandee Velez Brandee@florida-aquastore.com 754.264.3363 4722 NW Boca Raton Blvd Suite C102 Boca raton FL 33431

105 Florida Chemical Supply Inc Julie Cotty JCOTTY@FLORIDA-CHEMICAL.COM 813.623.1274 6810 E Chelsea ST Tampa FL 33610
900 Florida Pipeline Sales Peg Hebb peg@flpipeline.com 352.418.2267 5525 Commerce Dr Ste 7 Orlando FL 32839

1004 Florida Protective Coatings Consultants Inc Barry Passeser bpasseser@tnemec.com 386.689.3083 13701 SW 24th Street Davie FL 33325
406 Flovac Susan Garbatini  sgarbatini@flovac.com 386.237.2055 8523 Hunters Village Drive Humble TX 32137
903 Flygt - Xylem TeJay Brown tejay.brown@xylem.com 407.739.1803 455 Harvest Time Dr Sanford FL 32771
910 Ford Meter Box Company Bryce Booth bbooth@fordmeterbox.com 813.833.3169 5002 26th Avenue Dr E Palmetto FL 34221
901 Fortiline Waterworks Nicole Flobeck Nicole.Flobeck@fortiline.com 7025 Northwinds Drive NW Concord NC 28027
902 General Control Systems Eric Sullivan esullivan@generalcontrolsystems.com 863.698.8266 3520 Airport Road Lakeland FL 33811
921 Green Equipment Company Angie Smith angiesmith@greenequipco.com 352.428.7582 2563 Gravel Dr Fort Worth TX 43005

410/412 Guardian Equipment, Inc. Kim Newman kim@guardianequipment.net 407.902.8870 330 Hickman Drive Sanford FL 32771
612 Handex Consulting & Remediation Ben Miller bmiller@handexmail.com 615.294.1800 2211 Lee Rd Winter Park US 32789

510/512 Hawkins, Inc. Melissa Kopka melissa.kopka@hawkinsinc.com 321.299.9810 2263 Clark Street Apopka FL 32703
603 Heyward Inc. Jason Hopp jhopp@heywardfl.com 863.701.3082 415 Country Club Drive Winter Park FL 32789
708 Hungerford & Terry Inc. Brian Reynolds breynolds@hungerfordterry.com 856.305.1635 5530 Angel Fish Court New Port Richey FL 34652
909 HydroCorp Chelsea Zink czink@hydrocorpinc.com 813.765.9986 5700 Crooks Rd Suite 100 Troy MI 48098
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207 ISI Technical Group Michael Parnell mikep@isisales.com 407.474.9350 3885 St. Johns Parkway Sanford FL 32771
202/204/206 InfraTech Group Fabier Fernandez fabier@infratechgroup.com 727.403.7614 PO Box 691423 Orlando FL 32869

1008 inHANCE Utilities Solutions Isabella McCarthy imccarthy@harriscomputer.com 613.323.5190 3800 Paluxy Dr Suite 540 Tyler TX 75703
806 Kasco Marine Bethany Thompson bethany.t@kascomarine.com 931.625.2750 2304 Yule Tree Drive Edgewater FL 32143
315 Kennedy Valve / M&H Valve / iHydrant Shannon Payne shannon.payne@kvmhsales.com 678.616.7095 1021 Alberro Ave. Brandon Un 33511
208 LRIE, LLC Matthew Keadrick Sales@lrie.net 386.871.7450 PO Box 0002 Orange City FL 23763
712 Lazenby & Associates, Inc. Bill Lazenby bill@lazenby.net 239.567.9199 1219 Cleburne Drive fort myers US 33919
710 Lightning Master Corporation Judy Brierly jbrierly@lightningmaster.com 727.447.6800 2100 Palmetto St. Suite A Clearwater FL 33765

1006 McNeil Technologies Inc Karen Rosasco karen@triplexliners.com 850.460.0474 950 Prim Avenue Graceville FL 32440
414 Messina & Associates Victoria Messina victoria@messinaassociates.com 352.800.9758 11340 Dead River Rd, Tavares FL 32778 Tavares FL 32778

701/800 Metron Farnier Ted Worth Tedworth@metronfarnier.com 303.449.8833 5665 Airport Blvd Boulder CO 80301
515 Minicam Inc. Jay Riddle jay.riddle@minicaminc.com 239.292.2337 1434 NE 33rd Ter Cape Coral Fl 33909
111 Mission Communications Michael Hedding mhedding@123mc.com 941.374.7837 3170 Reps Miller Rd NW Suite 190 Norcross GA 30071

1018 Modern Welding Company Brian Boykin bboykin@modweldco.com 706.799.3411 1801 Atlanta Ave Orlando FL 32806
602 National Metering Services Inc John Fosko jfosko@nmsnj.com 609.707.4055 1604 Ravenswood Way Cherry Hill NJ 8003
503 Navigation Electronics Inc Jeannine Hightower jeannine@neigps.com 770.789.4537 124 Toledo Drive Lafayette LA 70506

511/513 Odyssey Manufacturing Co Jackson Reeves jreeves@odysseymanufacturing.com 813.635.0339 1484 Massaro Blvd Tampa FL 33619
802 Or-Tec Inc. Tyler Richard tyler@or-tec.com 216.213.7687 5445 Dunham Road Maple Heights OH 44107

307/309 PSI Technologies Inc Eric Doverspike eric@psi-techinc.com 954.258.2777 3520 Investment Lane Unit #3 Riviera Beach FL 33404
703 Pace Analytical Services, LLC Mike Valder mike.valder@pacelabs.com 181.334.0810 8 East Tower Circle ORMOND BEACH FL 32174
713 Power-Tel Utility Products John Walker jwalker@ptupcorp.com 727.242.0329 2021 N. Atlantic Avenue #227 Cocoa Beach FL 32931
212 Premier Magnesia, LLC David Pickard dpickard@premiermagnesia.com 813.928.2793 4112 Cypress Bayou Drive Tampa FL 33618
113 Pulsar Measurement Nick Venditti nvenditti@pulsarmeasurement.com 570.441.9686 11401 Belcher Road South Suite 260 Largo FL 33773
906 R&M Service Solutions, LLC Mike George mgeorge@rmservicesolutions.com 352.398.9127 11820 Uradco Place Suite 103 San Antonio FL 33576
205 RACO Manufacturing Kendall Rosbury  krosbury@racoman.com 706.206.9802 727 Allston Way, Suite B Berkeley CA 94710
912 RCM Utilities LLC Bob Baker Bob@RCMutilities.com 352.667.0171 100 W. Mills Avenue Eustis FL 32726
714 RG Systems Pete Crowell pete.crowell@rgsystems.us 941.421.4062 1050 Innovation Ave.  suite b105 North Port FL 34289
914 Rafa Systems, Inc. Jason Opferbeck Jason@rafasystems.com 716.257.0150 7335 Otto Rd Cattaraugus NY 14719
312 Sanders Laboratories, Inc. Jeff Walsh jeff@sanderslabs.net 941.234.1000 1050 Endeavor Court Nokomis FL 34275
305 SediVision Megan Ross mross@sedivision.com 850.321.4337 2201 Cantu Court, Suite 116 Sarasota FL 34232

1012 Sensible Municipal Water Systems, Inc. Julie Guimond smwsinc@gmail.com 386.276.1832 712 S Ocean Shore Blvd Flagler Beach FL 32136
706 Sensus Griff Machinski griff.machinski@xylem.com 904.229.9132 4367 Richmond Park Dr E Jacksonville FL 32224

1016 ServLine by HomeServe Angie Southers Angie.Southers@homeserveusa.com 423.326.7634 601 Merrit 7 Norwalk CT 6851
715 Settled Solids Management Barbara Ballard bballard@hydro-int.com 386.215.3210 711 Progress Way Sanford FL 32771
311 Sewer Sentry Jacob Chism jacob@sewersentry.com 318.381.5445 103 Strasbourg Dr West Monroe LA 71291
615 Solenis LLC RJ Lindmark RLindmark@solenis.com 813.370.8421 9888 Montague St. Tamps FL 33626

103/109 Southeastern Pump Jon Crush jcrush@sepump.com 954.781.8400 1354 SW 12th Ave Pompano Beach FL 33069
301/400 Southern Corrosion Inc Lynne Skilton lynne@tankcare.net 252.535.1777 738 Thelma Road Roanoke Rapids FL 27870

404 Stenner Pump Company Amber Adams aadams@stenner.com 904.504.1518 3174 DeSalvo Road Jacksonville FL 32246
107 Synagro Technologies, Inc. Lisa Healey lhealey@synagro.com 813.495.1060 435 Williams Court Baltimore MD 21220
514 Taylor Power Systems, Inc. Brock Williamson bwilliamson@taylorpower.com 251.504.1063 947 Industrial Park Dr Clinton MS 39056
614 The Avanti Company Brandy Albury balbury@avanticompany.com 305.970.9175 22 South Lake Avenue Avon Park FL 33825
905 TheUtilityApp.com Dana Mitchell marketing@myocv.com 334.750.7324 809 2nd Ave Opelika AL 36801
101 Tradewinds Power Corp Rob Buckner rbuckner@tradewindspower.com 386.898.2718 5820 NW 84th Ave. Miami FL 33166

403/502 U.S. Water Services Corp Chris Saliba csaliba@uswatercorp.net 813.416.3992 4939 Cross Bayou Blvd New Port Richey FL 34652
303 US Submergent Technologies Matt Nestor mnestor@ussubmergent.com 904.477.3902 2153 Rayburn Street Orlando FL 32824
200 USABlueBook EARLENE LANGSTON elangston@usabluebook.com 847.377.5162 PO Box 9005 Gurnee IL 60031
915 USDA, Rural Development SheNeena Forbes sheneena.forbes@usda.gov 352.664.7259 4500 NW 27th Ave Suite D-2 Gainesville FL 32606

1010 USSI Dion Vlasak  dion@ussiusa.com 941.725.2123 752 Commerce Drive, Suite 15 Venice FL 34292
923 United Systems & Software, Inc. John Reiss john.reiss@united-systems.com 561.970.8936 9673 SW 46th Ter Ocala FL 34476
814 Utility Defender Robert L Jimerson Robert@utilitydefender.com 678.849.2433 1315 Olympic Ct SW Conyers GA 30012
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917 Utility Service Group (USG Water) Raymond Bates raymond.bates@usgwater.com 727.482.9480 535 Courtney Hodges Blvd Perry GA 31069
600 Utility Solutions & Automation Simon Wick Simon@utilitysa.com 619.715.9841 1205 Tech Blvd, Suite 106 Tampa FL 33619
402 VTScada by Trihedral Bryan Sinkler bryan.sinkler@trihedral.com 407.403.3785 4700 Millenia Blvd Ste 260 Orlando FL 32839

1020 Vermeer Southeast Scott Gabor ScottGabor@VermeerSoutheast.com 407.295.2020 428 Ocoee Apopka Rd Ocoee FL 34761
808 Volition Controls Corp Alex Reichert Alex@VolitionCC.com 813.714.7006 PO Box 3205 Plant City FL 33563
922 WACHS Utility Products Cassandra DeMars cassandra.demars@ehwachs.com 847.778.8824 600 Knightsbridge Parkway Lincolnshire IL 60069
509 Wager Co. of Florida, Inc. Stan Poole spoole@wagerco.com 407.834.4667 720 B Industry Rd Longwood FL 32750

203/302 Wascom Inc James Parsons jamesp@wasconinc.com 931.823.1388 910 East Main Street Livingston TN 38570
916 Water Works Metrology LLC Tricia Sanders tsanders@waterworksmetrology.com 515.351.2489 1425 Rock Quarry Road Raleigh NC 27610
810 Woodard & Curran Brad Hayes bhayes@woodardcurran.com 135.251.6439 321Windhaven Lane New Smyrna Beach Fl 32168

405/504/Stage Zenner USA Bernard Nance bnance@zennerusa.com 972.345.0465 15280 Addison Rd STE 240 Addison TX 75001
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